MANDELIEU

N°

35

15
14
30
11

25

10

39
33
17
38
37
36
32
28
29
22
23
16
27

41
42

N°
21
22
24

MS MANDELIEU

SENIORS
CLA NOMS
1 ORTIZ
2 LIGIER
3 AUBERT
4 CIZERON
5 COLONIES
6 ALIX
7 BARDIN
8 LE GOFF
9 RICCI POGGI
10 DUPONT
11 GAUDEFROY
12 LE GOFF
13 ORTIZ
14 COUTURIER
15 CABRERA
16 RIS
17 LLEWALLYN
18 BIENNAIME
19 BRUNI
20 DEZERSBI
21 DEGOUVE
22 SCALTRITTI
23 LEGACHE
24  CHANAL
25 JEANNE
26 BIZZARI
27  SAVELLI
28 DIEUDONNE
JUNIORS
1 SACCENTI
2 KASPRZAK
CADETS
CLA NOMS
1 LEMAITRE
2 COUTURIER

3 LECLECH

31 partants
PRENOMS

JEREMY
NICOLAS
Stevens

ERIC
ARNAUD
PASCAL
JULIEN
NICOLAS
MATIAL
DIDIER
CHRISTOPHE
LUDOVIC
JEAN-MICHEL
Mathieu

MARC
JOHANN
GUY
LubDovIC
JEAN PIERRE
ANTOINE
AMAURY
FREDERIC
JONATHAN
LAURENT
FRANCK
CEDRIC
GIUSEPPE
NICOLAS

2 PARTANTS

BENJAMIN
JAMES

3 partants
PRENOMS

BENJAMIN
THOMAS
BASTIEN

25%Souvenir Sebastien GARRO

CLUBS

BLOIS CA41

VS HYEROIS

VS HYEROIS

RO BRIGNOLES

US CAGNES

VC Beaussetan

OCC ANTIBES

VS HYEROIS
MITSUBISHI JARTAZI
CLUB COTE D'AZUR
RO BRIGNOLES

OC ST RAPHAEL

UC MONACO

VS HYEROIS

VS HYEROIS

CSM PUTEAUX

MS MANDELIEU

VC Beaussetan

US CAGNES

STADE LAURENTIN
RO BRIGNOLES

MS MANDELIEU
STADE LAURENTIN
BC VALLAURIS
OCCV DRAGUIGNAN
VC Beaussetan
SANREMO BICI
OCCV DRAGUIGNAN

VC ROCHEVILLE
OCC ANTIBES

CLUB

VC DRAGUIGNAN
VS HYEROIS

VS HYEROIS

N°Licence

en cours

08 83 009 en cours

08 83 009 416
08 83 010 166
08 06 091 ,,,,
08 83 077 014
08 06 017 121
08 83 010 039
2113021117
08 83 200 136
08 83 010 142
08 83 010 051
08 98 022 042
08 83 009 335
08 83 009 059
12 92 401 007
08 06 021 012
08 83 077 046
08 06 091 012
08 06 068 013
08 83 010 149
08 06 021 182
08 06 068 023
08 06 031 131
08 873 073 ,,,,,
08 83 077 060
06E0576

08 83 073 033

08 06 019 068
08 06 017 030

N°LICENCE
0883 025,,,,,
08 83 009 148
08 83 009 150

01-nov-08

CAT Temps
49'44"
50'12"
50'34"
52'17"

0

0

0

0
0 a1 tour
0 a1 tour
0 a1 tour
0 a1 tour
0 a1 tour
VET a1 tour
0 a1 tour
0 a1 tour
VET a1 tour
ESP a1 tour
VET a1 tour
a1 tour

a 2 tours

o

a 2 tours
VET a 2 tours
a 2 tours
a 2 tours
a 2 tours
a 2 tours
a 2 tours

a 3 tours

O O O O o o o

a 3 tours
VET a 4 tours

a 4 tours

34'32"

a 1 tour

TEMPS
25'42"
a 1 tour

a 1 tour



